
2022-2023 Confirmation Two
Lesson Planning Calendar

 Mondays
Date Subject

October 3rd Intro to Con 2

October 10th Lesson 2: What Makes Me Happy?

October 17th Con 2 Info Meeting

October 24th Lesson 3: What's Your Story God?

October 31st NO CLASS

November 7th Lesson 4: How Do I Know God is Real?

November 16th UNITY NIGHT 1

November 21st NO CLASS

November 28th Lesson 5: Who is Jesus?

December 5th Lesson 6: Why Be Catholic?

December 12th Lesson 7: Where am I Going?

December 19th NO CLASS

December 26th NO CLASS

January 2nd NO CLASS

January 9th Lesson 8: How Do I Get There?

January 16th NO CLASS

January 23rd Empowering God's Children 3 & 4

January 30th Lesson 9: When Did My Journey Begin?

February 6th Lesson 10: Why Tell My Sins to a Priest?

February 13th Lesson 11: How Does God Help When It Hurts?

February 20th NO CLASS

February 27th Lesson 12: Who is the Holy Spirit?

March 8th Unity Night 2

March 13th Lesson 13: What Does the Holy Spirit Do For Me?

March 20th Lesson 14: Why Have I Been Chosen?

March 27th Lesson 15: Why Do I Have to Go to Mass?

April 3rd NO CLASS

April 10th NO CLASS

April 17th Lesson 20: What Would Jesus Do?

April 24th Con 2 Interviews

May 1st Lesson 17: Who's Calling?

May 8th Lesson 21: Do I Have What it Takes?

May 15th Lesson 24: Where Do I Go From Here?

May 22nd Year End Assembly



Date Subject

October 4th Intro to Con 2

October 11th Lesson 2: What Makes Me Happy?

October 18th Con 2 Info Meeting

October 25th Lesson 3: What's Your Story God?

November 1st No Class

November 8th Lesson 4: How Do I Know God is Real?

November 16th UNITY NIGHT 1

November 22nd No Class

November 29th Lesson 5: Who is Jesus?

December 6th Lesson 6: Why Be Catholic?

December 13th Lesson 7: Where am I Going?

December 20th No Class

December 27th No Class

January 3rd No Class

January 10th Lesson 8: How Do I Get There?

January 17th No Class

January 24th Empowering God's Children 3 & 4

January 31st Lesson 9: When Did My Journey Begin?

February 7th Lesson 10: Why Tell My Sins to a Priest?

February 14th Lesson 11: How Does God Help When It Hurts?

February 21st No Class

February 28th Lesson 12: Who is the Holy Spirit?

March 8th Unity Night 2

March 14th Lesson 13: What Does the Holy Spirit Do For Me?

March 21st Lesson 14: Why Have I Been Chosen?

March 28th Lesson 15: Why Do I Have to Go to Mass?

April 4th NO CLASS

April 11th NO CLASS

April 18th Lesson 20: What Would Jesus Do?

April 25th Con 2 Interviews

May 2nd Lesson 17: Who's Calling?

May 9th Lesson 21: Do I Have What it Takes?

May 16th Lesson 24: Where Do I Go From Here?

May 23rd Year End Assembly
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Date Subject

October 5th Intro to Con 2

October 12th Lesson 2: What Makes Me Happy?

October 19th Con 2 Info Meeting

October 26th Lesson 3: What's Your Story God?

November 2nd No Class

November 9th Lesson 4: How Do I Know God is Real?

November 16th UNITY NIGHT 1

November 23rd No Class

November 30th Lesson 5: Who is Jesus?

December 7th Lesson 6: Why Be Catholic?

December 14th Lesson 7: Where am I Going?

December 21st No Class

December 28th No Class

January 4th No Class

January 11th Lesson 8: How Do I Get There?

January 18th No Class

January 25th Empowering God's Children 3 & 4

February 1st Lesson 9: When Did My Journey Begin?

February 8th Lesson 10: Why Tell My Sins to a Priest?

February 15th Lesson 11: How Does God Help When It Hurts?

February 22nd No Class

March 1st Lesson 12: Who is the Holy Spirit?

March 8th Unity Night 2

March 15th Lesson 13: What Does the Holy Spirit Do For Me?

March 22nd Lesson 14: Why Have I Been Chosen?

March 29th Lesson 15: Why Do I Have to Go to Mass?

April 5th NO CLASS

April 12th NO CLASS

April 19th Lesson 20: What Would Jesus Do?

April 26th Con 2 Interviews

May 3rd Lesson 17: Who's Calling?

May 10th Lesson 21: Do I Have What it Takes?

May 17th Lesson 24: Where Do I Go From Here?

May 24th Year End Assembly
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